
FIRST NAME LAST NAME EMAIL POSITION TERM RETURNED

Marco Bon Tempo marcotbt@verizon.net Bd. of Library Trustees 3 YRS 1/24/2024
Johnna L. O'Loughlin johnna.grenard@gmail.com Bd. of Library Trustees 3 YRS 2/12/2024
Joshua M. Lioce josh@lioceteam.com Board of Assessors 3 YRS 2/1/2024
Loriann M. Braza lbraza@verizon.net Board of Health 3 YRS 2/2/2024
Charles Skaff skafftown@gmail.com Board of Health 3 YRS 1/4/2024
Diana M. Haynes haynes.davide@comcast.net Board of Health 3 YRS 1/25/2024
Patrick G Holland patrick_g_holland@yahoo.com Housing Authority 5 YRS 2/5/2024
Joseph P. Arcudi josepharcudi@yahoo.com Park Commissioner 3 YRS 2/5/2024
Joseph Calagione calagione@verizon.net Planning Bd 5 YRS 1/19/2024
Matthew Zacchilli matthew.zacchilli@gmail.com School Committee 3 YRS 1/23/2024
Christopher Wilson cwilson421@gmail.com School Committee 3 YRS 1/30/2024
Gregory Allegrezza gallegrezza@gmail.com School Committee 3 YRS 2/8/2024
Meghan Hornberger meghornberger12@gmail.com School Committee 3 YRS 2/5/2024
Paul Mazzuchelli pamazz@camcast.net Select Board 3 YRS 1/25/2024
Rudolph Lioce III rulmotorsports@hotmail.com Sewer Commissioner 3 YRS 2/12/2024
Nicholas Valorie nvalorie@ecrewable.com TMM P1 3 YRS 2/13/2024
Michael D. Barney mikedbarney@outlook.com TMM P2 3 YRS 1/24/2024
True T. Davis truebuilt@comcast.net TMM P2 3 YRS 1/24/2024
Jennifer Daniel jendaniel87@gmail.com TMM P6 1 YR
Joseph Neuman jmntjn13@gmail.com TMM P6 3 YRS
Andrew Lizotte alizotte@murphyking.com TMM P8 3 YRS 1/31/2024
Marco Bon Tempo marcotbt@verizon.net TMM P8 3 YRS 2/12/2024
Charles Skaff skafftown@gmail.com Trustee Vernon Grove 3 YRS 1/4/2024
Michael Lenza mlenza@aol.com Trustee Vernon Grove 3 YRS 2/7/2024
Paul A. Boisclair pboisclair@comcast.net Trustee Vernon Grove 1 YR 2/12/2024
Jason Vaz jvaz@milfordma.gov Trustee Vernon Grove 1 YR 2/1/2024
Jamie Luchini lucco79@comcast.net Water Commissioner 3 YRS 2/7/2024
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